Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Form CP-4 March 2009 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

OPERATOR: License #: 32166 32979 KCCPKT				No. 15 - 015-23313	-00-00	
Name: Dunne Equities Operating, Inc.				Spot Description: W/2 W/2 NW - NWSWAW		
Address 1: 2200 East 22ed Street North #1100					wp. 26 S. R. 5 East West	
Address 2:				1320 3965 Feet from South Line of Section		
City: Wichita State: Ks Zip: 67226 + 22311				418 4881 Feet from LEast Fall Line of Section		
Contact Person: Gary Larue				Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:		
Phone: (316) 651-6023				I WE NW SE SW		
Type of Well: (Check one)	OG D&A Cathodi	Cour				
ENHR Permit#:	rage Permit#:		Date Well Completed: 2/13/1993			
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No				The plugging proposal was approved on: 8/13/2009 (Date)		
Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)				by: Dwayne Kruger (KCC District Agent's Name)		
Viola Depth to Top: 2478' Bottom: 2480' T.D. 2560'				Plugging Commenced: 8/13/2009		
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D				Plugging Completed: 8/13/2009		
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D				- lugging completed, <u>stratego</u>		
Show depth and thickness of a	all water, oil and gas forms	itions	L		,	
Oil, Gas or Water Records Casing Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)						
Formation	Content	Casing	Size	Setting Depth	Pulled Out	
Kansas City 1980'-2008'	Salt Water	Surface CSG	8 5/8*	200'	0'	
Viola 2478'-2492'	Oil & Salt Water	Production CSG	4 1/2"	2578'	0,	
Simpson 2408'-2579'	Sait Water				•,	
Arbucjie 2577'-2579'	Salt Water					
Describe in detail the manner cement or other plugs were us	in which the well is plugged ed, state the character of	ed, indicating where the mud same depth placed from (bott	fluid was placed tom), to (top) for	d and the method or metho each plug set.	ds used in introducing it into the hole. If	
TIH w/ TBG to 2471'. Pumped 40 sacks of class A cement w/ 4% calcium. Cement plug from 2471' to 1888'. TOOH w/ TBG. RIH w/ wire line, shoot off production CSG @ 280', POOH w/ wire line. Pump 100 sacks of class A cement w/ 4% calcium down production CSG back to surface.						
Plugging Contractor License #: 5870			Name: Phi	llips Well Service		
Address 1: P.O. Box 1263			Address 2:			
City: El Dorado .			State:	Kansas	z _{ip:} 67042+	
Phone: (316) 323-216	60					
Name of Party Responsible for	Plugging Fees:	e Equities Operating	. Inc			
State of Kansas County, Sedwick			, SS.			
Curt Ross (Print Name)				Employee of Operator or	Operator on above-described well,	
being first duly sworn on oath	• ,	ne of the facts statements on	d matters home	n contained, and the less of	the above-described well is as filed, and	
the same are true and correct,	so help me God.	go or the lace statements, an	a matters liefel	in williamed, and the log of	uie audve-described well is as filed, and	
Signature:	110				DECENTED.	

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

NOV 0 5 2009

KCC WICHITA